•				Dec		
1000000		CC 7/AIG1801	ron1	T1 w/0 2 / 11KK	8	
INS. CASE OWNER	2	CC 1/AIG1801	48401	(DVV) IDAG	-	
	tunfiel	ASSIGN	18 18	/)	A181X	
Surveyor:	10000	DOI:	12/10	Date / Time :	no 18/18	
W	LETE			Registered in Merimen:	11	_
Pre-assign / CCU	516	GAGTE		8~~46	1821466	
Insured Vehicle No		IN LE LUNTING	Claim No.	-MOON		
Name of Invured	NW TH	IND LEG COM (1004 O	Policy No.	vowo	-30 0	
Insured Tel No.	-	HE YONENGI	Make / Mode	III II. STANDON SANDON	Ru Kb.	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 74 5 18	Place of Acci	ident 1766	41 NO	
Is driver the own_r	(YE) / NO	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :	0		ORT: (ES)/NO . TP GIA		
Driver Tel	10175	(V/L: (ES) NO.)	Insured Liabi	ility: 4 Fina	1? Yes/No	
99 17721)					
T norme:		Mene.	INSRS:		INSRS:	
WSP. 5 W		NSRS:	WSP		WSP:	
ПП	n n	el :	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:	
Liability: RMKS:	10.0	MKS D	RMKS:	(8-3)	RMKS:	
Date/Time		10.000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		S.Comile	
1	5013700-	SIGNAYTE		STAGE	DATE/PIC	
P 1 4/18				Non-Reporting Dr (140)		
LAN				Non-Reporting its (2nd): Non-Reporting its (Final):		
NWAN				Nonfication by (if non-pick	10:110	
- M			-	After call lit to Ot:	PEU CON	-
6/9/10	Confirm ac	udat details. In	Bran TP Ch	Documentation Check Lie	st: Handler Typist	
11111	letter grid	out		Noofication by (if non-pick		
				After call lie to OE	_	=
				Authorisation To Acx Release Voucher	/	=
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoce		
				LTA / GIA		-
				PBI		=
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	ion .	=
				t.OD	_	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	mit	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:		=-
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS	(days) Reduction:	5	Ema	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with Erlapt		fimail Cal		
Final Liability		reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : A	110	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 742.00	(days)		- COVIDE	157	
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 720-00 12 42			-m41		
Loss of Income (LOI):	85 - 15	x days)		MILES	+-	
LOR only LOU only	1	LOR + LO Tick only	one]			
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	55 7-00			1) Claim status; Normal	Reject/Private Settle	
Disbussement:	55 ~	(e.g. Tuw/Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	and the second	
Legal Cost	\$\$ ~			3) Survey fee:		
Total:	SS 1049-00	Global Sum SS: /OYO.	00	en al land		
FINAL PAYMENT	ss (0+0+00	Name 1: SMLT Busi	00 150	Email Call		
Payer 1: Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	35(070.00	Name 1: SML7 DØJI Name 2:	2 010			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

4 .	SSIGNMENT
From Date:	VIII No. SG1723D YI RAGIN 2016 Sey
From Date: Estimated Cost	Type M.Car (M.Cycle / Bigs / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	MAN NL 320F == 105/8
of Workshop m/s	Colour Gratte AC Insured J Std / NI / No
of thorough the	Sp.Reading (58419 T.Radio Insured / Std / NL/ N
Insured	Engiller
Folicy No.	CNO WMAA22 22 4F7,002896
Claires New	Gen. Cond. Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Steering: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum insured Excess	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh	Mod : NO/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Medic of Xell	
	Tyre Size F: 275/70 R22-5
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its N/5 C	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF
	- X
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Priort: Consistent? Yes or No.	000 2
	L/Beil 7 mm L/Bail 7/7 m
SHITTI TUDOS	DOA DOI 27/08/19
The comment of the control of the co	Survey held at SART WL
Lum Sum: Z-g-> % 3 Val. Yes or No	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle IN/	and the second s
Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
9/4/19 Confirm 2.8-2 \$ 702.00	with I working days
	(Red- \$327.00
Date Time File Pass to? : Prefit. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Transportation
Cato/Tone File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee transportate Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1 5-85 5
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18015	5836/T1wb3				
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 30-08-2018					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	SLG 9947E	Veh. Inspected	SG 1723D				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From Assign Date 30/08/20							
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	ē)	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ge	neral Information					
	Accident Date	29/08/2018	Inspection Date	27/08/2018				
	Survey held at							
			RIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 7	57705				
5a.			Remarks					
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS					



60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No

SG1723D

Ref. No

BUS/05/18/5055

Reg. Date

01/06/2018

Vehicle Type

BUS -12M

Make

A22MAN

Model

MAN

Name of Driver

K Ravi Shangar P Krishnan

Type of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Date / Time of Accident

29/05/2018 06:30:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

31/05/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

AIG

Vehicle is Towed Back?

No

Towed Back Date/Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

No

Accident Repair Job Card No :

Special Instruction to ARC, if any :

SG1723D - RIGHT REAR PORTION SLG9947E (TP) - INSURED WITH AIG

Prepared Date

: 01/06/2018 10:28:24 AM



LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parties sturing resurvey
- Parts prices are public of conference.
- That party survey if the American President Basis.
- Supplementar, here is not be insurance and is subject to final approximation area whose Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Tauphil 97495747

27/8/18 P 1700

Reonay after apoir.

sur @ Meantrum

Oldey.

ection D - Details of Repair Estimates

'art 1 - Labour Works

'otal Labour	795.00	530.00			
O REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.	795.00	530.00			
ob Scope.	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicat			

'art 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY OND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS	324.00	262.00
otal Spray Painting & Panel Beating	324.00	262.00

'art 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

ob Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
otal Other Costs		

SUS/05/18/5055 Page:

3

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Eileen Bay Yee Ling (Auto Svcs/Ext Biz Svcs/Claims & IA/Buses)

<eileenbay@smrt.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 5 December, 2018 2:28 PM

To:

Admin A; CS A Team

Subject:

LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SG1723D AND SLG9947E ON 29/05/2018 ALONG

JUNCTION OF JELEBU RD & LOMPANG RD

Attachments:

img-Z05141713-0001.pdf; SG1723D.PDF

Our Ref: BUS/05/18/5055/EB

Dear Sir / Madam,

We claim on behalf of SMRT BUSES LTD, owner of the vehicle Reg. No.: SG1723D.

Your driver's negligent driving has caused the above accident. As a result, my client has suffered the following losses:-

Total	\$1,074.00					
LTA Search Fee	\$7.00					
Loss of Use	\$275.00	(1	days x	\$275.00	
Cost of Repair	\$792.00					

We enclose the following documents:

- 1) Repair Invoice
- 2) LTA Search
- 3) SAS report

We look forward to your confirmation to settle our claims within 15 days from the date of this email. Kindly issue payment in favour to <u>SMRT BUSES LTD</u>.

Thanks and regards,

Eileen Bay

Claims and Insurance Agency
DID: +65 6556 3549 | E: eileenbay@smrt.com.sg
6 Ang Mo Kio Street 62
Singapore 569140





51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18015836/T1wb3

07 September 2018

LIM THONG LEE 954 Hougang Ave 9 #06-526 Singapore 530954

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 9947E AND SG 1723D ON 29/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the SMRT BUSES LTD

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this _____ (day) of ___Apvil ___ (month) 20_19 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) SWA WOUTH

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,040.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no.

SG 1723D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 29/05/2018(date) along 1 JELERU RD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLG 9947E

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/08/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SMRT BUSES LTD</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no.

<u>SG 1723D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SG 1723D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 15 (day) of April (month) 2019 (year)

MTH (LKK)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

The state of the s

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"



Customer Code: 3000066

SMRT BUSES LTD

Block Unit STREET 62 6 ANG MO KIO SINGAPORE 569140



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 251 North Bridge Road Singapore 179102 Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. : MR-8500001-7 CRN : 1990042802 Invoice No. : IV181100439 Date : 23.11.2018 Vehicle No. : SG1723D

Your Ref No. : BUS/05/18/5055

Our Ref No. : 24097707 Terms : 30 Days

Description	Qty		Unit	Add %	_/	_	scount)		Amount
Parts									
COVER:REAR TAIL LAMP,RH,FOR MAN A22 BUS	1.00	\$	974.70	(100.	00)	\$	974.70	\$	0.00
					St	b-To	tal	\$	0.00
Labour									
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.	1.00	\$	530.00	0.0	0	\$	0.00	S	530.00
Others									
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS	1.00	S	262.00	0.00)	\$	0.00	\$	262.00
				GR	AND	TOTA	AL	\$	792.00

Remark :

Make/Model : MAN A22 Accident Date : 29.05.2018

N.B. Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to 'SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd'. No receipt will be issued unless requested.

Authorised Signature

for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Enquire Transaction History

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time:

01 Jun 2018 / 10:27:29

Asset Type:

Vehicle

Transaction Amount:

\$7.49

Asset ID:

SLG9947E

Transaction Type:

18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO Payment) Channel:

External Agency

ESASBAHO - BALQISH BINTE ABDUL

Business Transaction

User ID:

HALIL

Reference No.:

20180601102728995586

Search Date / Time:

29 May 2018 18:30:00

Insurance Company:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Information displayed is correct as at the log date and time.

Enquire Related Logs

Back to List

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	nio 100:00		S\$792.00 Edit Estimate	4 -41	792.00 New Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main) F	teference	Claim	Details		Documen	ts	s	how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LIM THOM	G LEE (LIN TO	NGLI), ID: S821133	18						
Main Claimant:	SMRT BUS	SES LTD, Co. F	leg. No.: 198202292D	18						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SG1723D			Date	of Loss:		3 18:00 - :59 and 28 Days F	rom LTA Reg	Date (M	lan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 822	TP / 8223549894SG			y/Cover No.:	2100487153 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):		SLG9947E				D-18090224MFBP				
Cavilli III III Cari				Exce	SS!					
Repairer:	SMRT Aut	omotive Service	es Pte Ltd (Woodlan	ds) 60 Woodla	nds Indus	strial Park E4,	, 757705 Woodi	ands - Tel: 68	8662628	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	. [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Ya	1) Chityan.Fo	o@aig.ci	om
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	ce Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311						
Adjuster:	10/09/20		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Han	dled by M	OHD TAUFI	IKH BIN HAMI	D] [Final	Rpt d	ue
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	lew All O	ompose (Case Mail
There are r	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			150	View All S	earch Tasks	Create New T	ask	Complete
Due Dat No results.		Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Creat	ed On	Done

Claim Documents

*SG1723D (8223549894SG)

[SLG9947E]

TP

SMRT BUSES LTD

May 29 2018 6:00PM

[LIM THONG LEE (LIN TONGLI)]

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audia	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
11	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
14	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
16	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	15/04/19 15:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
				LONG JF G	(A)
Doc	umentation		1 per ;	page V	2
Nö	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	30/08/18 19:20	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/08/18 19:20	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	03/05/19 08:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	03/05/19 08:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	03/05/19 08:38	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	03/05/19 08:38	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	03/05/19 08:38	LETTER TO OI	Ö	Load PDF	
Vo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/08/18 09:23	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	re Print
There are no document checklists configured.		

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMP	ETED BY SURVEYOR
------------------	------------------

TEAM		
I E MINI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	hicle No:					Mod	Model:		MAN N	MAN NL320F (A22) 10.5 D (M	
		SG17	SG1723D (TP veh)								
Dat	te of Accident:	of Accident: 29/05/2018									
					_			_			
_	bal Sum Settlem	ent :	[X]	Yes	\perp	1 1	No				
-	pair Estimate				5		2,09				
_	al Repair Cost			: 5	-		1,04	0.00			
Los	ss of Use			: \$	4				1.00 da	ys at \$250.00 per day	
Re	ntal (if any)			: 5					da	ys	
LT/	A / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	5						
Oth	iers:			: 5	5						
				: 5	5						
Fin	al Settlement Su	m (Glob	al Sum)	: \$	5		1,040	.00			
	For Non GIA R For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	ered W	orkshop:		ain c	BOLA	A Appli	cable:	(*):	(%) BOLA Scenario No:	
Do:	marks								s where b	OLA does not apply.	
0.000									ss where b	OLA does not apply.	
Pay	ment Instruction		ee's Brea	kdown			l. el		as where b		
Pay	ment Instruction		ee's Brea	kdown			: \$		as where b	OLA does not apply.	
Pay			ee's Brea	kdown			: \$		ss where b		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18015836/T1WB3Q2

Date: 03/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100487153

Claimant Vehicle SG1723D Insured Vehicle No : SLG9947E

Date of Loss: 29/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8223549894SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SG1723D

Make & Model: MAN NL320F (A22), 10.5 D (M) Engine No: 50340781394086

Reg. Date: 01/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: WMAA22ZZ4F7002896

Colour: Green Odometer: 158419 km

Engine Capacity: 10518 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 275/70 R22.5 Rear Tyre Size: 275/70 R22.5 (D)
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 7/7 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 0 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7/7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		974.70	0.00	974.70	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,119.00	792.00	327.00	29.22
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,093.70	792.00	1,301.70	62.17
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S	\$\$250.00/day) (\$\$)	250.00		
	+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	1,049.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 27/08/2018

Date Inspected: 27/08/2018 Inspected At: SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

(Woodlands)

1,040.00

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair: 1.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	244	*REAR TAIL LAMP COVER RH	Repair	974.70 F	*-F
F#Franchise pa		part.		Total Parts (S\$)	974.70	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labe	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS	New	795.00	530.00
2	PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS	New	324.00	262.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,119.00	792.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >